

## North Ogden Heroes Boulevard

## **NOMINATION FORM**

## North Ogden City Area Military Recognition Program











Honoree Information			
First Name:	_ Last Name:	NORTH OGDEN	
Branch of Military Service:	Rank:	Honors	
Anticipated date of discharge (if known):			
Nominee Information			
Name:	Relationship to honoree:		
Address:			
City:	State: Zip:		
County:Pho	one Number:		
Email:		LT. JUSTIN	
Contact Name (if different from nominee):		Johns	
Contact Phone:	Email:	- STED STAR	
I wish to also make a donation to the program: \$(enclosed with sponsorship form)		THE RIVERSE	
<u>Criteria for nomination:</u> The Honoree must be currently serving in the US Armed Forces and be a resident or an immediate family member of a resident of North Ogden City, UT or  Sample Banner Above			
surrounding areas. Immediate family inember of a resident of North Ogden city, or of surrounding areas. Immediate family is considered a spouse, child, grandchild, great grandchild, sibling, or in-law. Initial verification of active duty status will be required.		Sample Banner Above Actual Banner 6' X 2' Displayed on Washington Blvd	
or nominee family for banner production or in program will only replace or repair banners the if funds and resources are available. A banner no longer meets the criteria, or if the banner is	m is complete and accurate. I understand that ther stallation; however, I may donate to the program. at are damaged or destroyed due to sun, weather, may be removed at any time at the discretion of N is damaged. The program reserves the right to crop the banner. I understand that the banner design ca	I also acknowledge that the wind, age, vandalism or stolen orth Ogden City, if the honored , resize, lighten, or enhance the	
Please include a 5X7 FULL COLOR PHOTOGRAPH IN FORMAL MILITARY DRESS UNIFORM ONLY; OR FULL COLOR DIGITAL IMAGE IN JPEG FORMAT, MINIMUM 300 DPI, PROVIDED ON DISC (These will be returned after the banner installation)			
Accepted nominations will result in banner production and installation along Washington Blvd.			

Return this form to: North Ogden Public Works 165 E Lomond View Drive, North Ogden, UT 84414

(Your signature verifies that you have agreed to the above terms)

Submitted by \_\_\_

Date\_